Date

09/01/
12

09/01/
12
09/02/
12
09/09/

12

09/16/
12

09/23/
12
09/29/
12

09/30/
12

10/06/
12

10/07/
12

10/07/
12
10/14/
12

10/14/
12

10/20/
12

10/21/
12
10/28/
12

02/23/
13

03/02/
13

03/09/
13

03/16/
13

Games for Team Chicago Academy-2002 Elite

Last Updated on April 30, 2024

Time

7:45 AM CDT

3:30 PM CDT

10:15 AM
CDT

9:00 AM CDT

10:00 AM
CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

4:30 PM CDT
1:30 PM CDT
9:30 AM CDT
3:30 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
9:00 AM CDT
3:30 PM CDT
3:30 PM CDT
11:30 AM

CDT

10:00 AM
CDT

8:50 AM CST

10:30 AM
CSsT

10:30 AM
CSsT

9:40 AM CDT

Away Team

Kickers United 02A

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

CFJ West

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Galaxy Blue

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

LFSA

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Chicago Magic
CL Force

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

LTSC

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

LFSA
Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite
Corinthians

C.A. Chelsea

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Away
Scor

e

1

0

Home Team

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

NSA Storm
FV Strikers Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

LFSA Select

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

CFJ West
Trevian Blue

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Strikers Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

CL Force

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

LTSC

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Spartans

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Flamengo

Hom Result

e

Scor

e
2

2

Win

Loss

Tie

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie

Win

Loss

Unscor

ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed



03/23/
13
03/30/

13

04/06/
13

04/06/
13

04/07/
13
04/13/
13

04/21/
13

05/05/
13

05/10/
13

05/12/
13
05/19/
13

05/25/
13

05/25/
13

05/26/
13
05/27/
13
06/01/
13
06/02/
13

06/09/
13

9:40 AM CDT
10:30 AM
CDT
9:40 AM CDT
1:00 PM CDT
1:00 PM CDT
8:50 AM CDT
1:30 PM CDT
1:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
9:00 AM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
8:00 AM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
3:10 PM CDT
12:00 PM

CDT

12:45 PM
CDT

4:30 PM CDT

1:30 PM CDT

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Spartans

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

TBD
TBD
Spartans
CFJ West - Red
BERWYN BLAZERS

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

TCSA Premier Black

Eclipse Select YDP East
Black

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Eclipse Select YDP West
Black

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Raptors

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

W.C. United

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Corinthians

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Galaxy Blue
Trevian Blue

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

TCSA Premier Black
NSA Tornados
Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite
LFSA Select
CL Force Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
2 Loss
1 Loss
2 Loss
5 Loss
3 Loss
2 Win
5 Loss
0 Win
3 Win
1 Tie
1 Tie
3 Win
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